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男子シングルス

黒田 脩生 (見前南中）

赤坂 真一 (厨川中）
21- 9
19-21
21-19

21- 1
21- 2

佐藤 快 (仙北中）

川目 奨平 (大宮中）

千田 朝陽 (北陵中）

奥 桜介 (下小路中）

高橋 諒 (岩大附属中）

廣瀨 晃太郎 (繋中）

狩野 誠太 (見前南中）

宮城 紘斗 (北陵中）

工藤  嘉人 (城西中）

阿部 洸也 (大宮中）

飯岡 健太 (下小路中）

松重  昂汰 (城西中）

長谷部 大夢 (岩大附属中）

斎藤 聖矢 (北陵中）

猿舘 遼 (仙北中）

長澤 冬幸 (厨川中）

金子 大希 (大宮中）

赤坂 一真 (厨川中）

八重樫 奈粋 (仙北中）

村上  翔太 (城西中）

澤田 慎司 (岩大附属中）

田中 輝星 (見前南中）

川南 佑人 (下小路中）

鈴木 勇斗 (飯岡中）

21-17
21-17

21- 7
21-16

11-21
21-18
24-22

21-16
21-15

21-18
21-13

19-21
21-17
23-21

21- 4
21- 2

21-11
21- 9

21-19
21- 1

21- 9
21-11

21-17
16-21
21-19

21- 7
21- 6

21-10
21- 9

21-13
21-23
24-22

21-11
16-21
21-19

21- 8
21-10

21-16
21-19

21-13
21-14

24-22
17-21
21-18

21- 8
21-10

21-18
21-11

21- 9
21- 6

三位決定戦

21-17
19-21
21-18

宮城 紘斗 (北陵中）

赤坂 一真 (厨川中）

21-17
21- 8



 
小山田 惠大

中田 颯 2 吉岡  啓視

狩野 良太 2 2 藤原 海斗

乱場 俐公 2 0 0 小原 侑真

菅原 海咲 0 0 2 菊池 未雲

宮野  勇太 2 佐々木 友士

阿部  朋哉 2 2 佐藤 優海

鎌田 大駈 2 前田 零央

菅原 叶夢 0 0 2 0 釜石 蒼汰

横森 龍希 2 0 野田口 凜杜

岩脇 和輝 0 古川 太一

佐賀 康介 2 0 柏木 優作

市川 大和 2 出羽 光琉

東山  譲 2 2 菅村 琉玖

竹田 陵司 0 0 1 豊島 蒼

柳谷 駿介 2 1 0 大西 秀亮

阿部 貴斗 0 2 早野 竜之介

菅原 紘人 0 古山 由登

熊谷 逞 2 千葉 琉空

青山 亮汰 0 2 2 坂下 諒輔

髙橋 凛成 0 0 0 藤村 咲心

米澤 亮太 1 2 岩崎 稜斗

三浦 峻介 2 柳清水 紘希

藤村 脩磨

佐賀 康介

市川 大和 0

柳清水 紘希 2
藤村 脩磨

男子ダブルス

(見前南中）

(岩大附属中）
21- 7
21- 7

21-10
21- 6

(城西中）

(仙北中）

(北陵中）

(下小路中）

(城西中）

(厨川中）

(大宮中）

(北陵中）

(岩大附属中）

(城西中）

(仙北中）

(下小路中）

(北陵中）

(厨川中）

(大宮中）

(厨川中）

(大宮中）

(仙北中）

(岩大附属中）

(下小路中）

(見前南中）

21- 8
21-10

21- 8
21- 8

21-13
21-18

21- 7
21- 4

21- 5
21-10

21- 6
21- 6

21-13
21-13

21-19
11-21
21-14

21-10
21-16

21-17
21-15

21-17
21-17

21- 9
17-21
21-11

21- 7
21- 8

21- 8
21-18

21- 9
21-11

三位決定戦

21-16
21-14

(下小路中）

(見前南中）

21-13
21- 8

21-12
19-21
21-15

21- 8
21-12

21-15
21-11

21-19
21-10


